
Qualifications day 2 (MAG)

Group 1

# Competitor NOC
1. KARIMI Milad KAZ
2. ASIL Adem TUR
3. COLAK Ibrahim TUR
4. CORRAL Daniel MEX
5. KANERVA Tarmo FIN
6. KUKKONEN Joonas FIN

# Competitor NOC
1. TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
2. BINDER Willi Leonhard GER
3. SCHULTZE Tom GER
4. SASNAL Filip POL
5. MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR
6. GULIDOV Pavel ISR

# Competitor NOC
1. ZONA Jim FRA
2. DEGOUY Paul FRA
3. KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU
4. TVOROGAL Robert LTU
5. SRBIC Tin CRO
6. WHITEHOUSE Luke

Benjamin
GBR

Group 2

# Competitor NOC
1. VERA Adria ESP
2. ZAPATA Rayderley ESP
3. HOECK Vinzenz AUT
4. ARNOLD Manuel AUT
5. TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
6. BALAZS Krisztian HUN

# Competitor NOC
1. DIMITROV Dimitar BUL
2. HUDDLESTON David BUL
3. RADIVILOV Igor UKR
4. KALNY Ondrej CZE
5. FEDERICI Ares ITA
6. VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA

# Competitor NOC
1. HAGENAAR Jordi NED
2. GRUENBERG Jermain NED
3. RUMBUTIS David SWE
4. IDESJOE Karl SWE
5. KUAVITA Noah BEL
6. GENTGES Maxime BEL

Group 3

# Competitor NOC
1. TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
2. SIMONOV Nikita AZE
3. SASNAL Filip POL
4. GULIDOV Pavel ISR
5. RAKOVIC Vlada SRB
6. SOOS Christopher SWE

# Competitor NOC
1. NABIYEV Farukh KAZ
2. KARIMI Milad KAZ
3. PALMROTH Patrick FIN
4. JOOMA Asad Aziz PAK
5. DRAGULESCU Marian ROU
6. DORDEVIC Dusan SRB

# Competitor NOC
1. SCHULTZE Tom GER
2. BINDER Willi Leonhard GER
3. KANERVA Tarmo FIN
4. BEHAL Jonas CZE
5. JESSEN David CZE
6. CORRAL Daniel MEX
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Group 4

# Competitor NOC
1. HAGENAAR Jordi NED
2. CUYLE Glen BEL
3. CEMLYN-JONES Joseph GBR
4. BOJANC Luka SLO
5. TRIFONOV Teodor BUL
6. HUDDLESTON David BUL

# Competitor NOC
1. VERA Adria ESP
2. ZAPATA Rayderley ESP
3. ASIL Adem TUR
4. DEGOUY Paul FRA
5. RUMBUTIS David SWE
6. LIDBECK Filip SWE

# Competitor NOC
1. BALAZS Krisztian HUN
2. GADDERUD Theodor NOR
3. KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT
4. ARNOLD Manuel AUT

Group 5

# Competitor NOC
1. RUSSO Andrea ITA
2. YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR
3. RADIVILOV Igor UKR
4. MARESCA Salvatore ITA

# Competitor NOC
1. BENOVIC Aurel CRO

# Competitor NOC
1. SASNAL Filip POL
2. RAKOVIC Vlada SRB
3. DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB
4. MYAKININ Alexander ISR
5. SOROKINE Michael ISR

Group 6

# Competitor NOC
1. SCHULTZE Tom GER
2. BINDER Willi Leonhard GER
3. STENE Nore NOR
4. GADDERUD Theodor NOR

# Competitor NOC
1. TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
2. DIALLO Thierno ESP
3. VERA Adria ESP
4. ASIL Adem TUR
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Group 7

# Competitor NOC
1. NABIYEV Farukh KAZ
2. KARIMI Milad KAZ
3. TRIFONOV Teodor BUL
4. ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL
5. RUSSO Andrea ITA
6. GALLI Lorenzo ITA
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